
Lexington Citizens' Academy 
Have you ever wondered… 

• What the evidence room at the Police Station 
looks like? 

• What gets carried on a fire truck? 
• How the Town sets the Fiscal Year budget? 
• When you need a building permit? 
• How many languages are spoken by students 

at the public schools? 
• Who builds trails on Conservation lands? 

 

Comments from past participants: 

“Very impressed by staffs' dedication and passion 
for their job and service to the community.” 
 
“There's even more going on at the library than I 
realized.” 
 
“Gave me great awareness of services I never knew 
Lexington provided.” 

  

photos of past Academy classes 

Join the 8th annual Citizens' Academy and learn about the inner workings of Lexington 
Town Government! 



• Begins Thursday, September 15 
• 10 sessions, Thursday nights 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
• Presentations by department heads and managers 

For more information, or to register, contact Claire Goodwin at 
cgoodwin@lexingtonma.gov or 781-698-4543. The course is free, and will change how you see 
Town Government! 

Complete Schedule: 

Thursday, September 15 
Introduction & Overview of the Town 
Town Office Building 

Thursday, September 22 
Town Financials & Community Center Tour 
Lexington Community Center 

Thursday, September 29 
Land Use, Health, Community and Economic Development 
Town Office Building 

Tuesday, October 4 
Optional Workshop: The Life of a Permit 
Cary Hall 

Thursday, October 6 
Emergency Services -  Fire 
Fire Department Headquarters 

Thursday, October 13 
Town Meeting & Town Clerk 
Cary Hall 

Thursday, October 20 
Cary Memorial Library, and Recreation & Community Programs 
Cary Memorial Library 

Thursday, October 27 
Schools 
School Administration Building, 

Thursday, November 3 
Police & Human Services 
Lexington Police Station 



Thursday, November 17 
Public Works & Public Facilities + Tour 
Samuel Hadley Public Service Building 

Monday, November 21 
Board of Selectmen Meeting — Graduation! 
Cary Hall 

	


